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MARINETORNADOFIRE

CONTINENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY
Assets exceed $34,000,000

X5he
of New York

$10,000,000
LOSSES PAID SINCE ORGANISATION $96,023,875

A G K N T S WANTED

Authorised
Subscribed
,'eld-UpCapital

IN UNRIP RESENTED DISTRICTS
HEAD OFFICE FOR CANADA:

MONTREAL W. t. BALDWIN, Manager.17 ST. JOHN STF. K NIDGE. Agency Supt

of
stoA BRITISH COMPANY 80

(UNION INSURANCE SOCIETY OF CANTON, LIMITED GW
foi

; Established lKi.",

Assets over $17,000,000
FIRE. MARINE AND AUTOMOBILE

buHead Office: HONGKONG Oc

Head Office for Canada. 36 TORONTO STREET. TORONTO
Manager for Canada. C. R. DRAYTON.

of
tolGeneral Agent Montreal, JOSEPH ROW AT. C<
Ui
#5

C. R. G. JOHNSON, POIRIER » JENNINGS, INC.
BROKERS cINSURANCEAGENTS to

1 1 ST. SACRAMENT STREETETNA INSURANCE to OF HARTFORD 
ST RaUL FIRE A MARINE IN« CO

taMONTREAL, R.O-
Cl
SI

COMMERCIAL UNION PALATINE
ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON. England
INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED

of LONDON. England
(Aa at Elat December 1»I6>

Capital Fully Paid 

Fire Premium* 1916, Net 
Interest, Net . . • •
Total Income .....

Funds . ...................................

Depont with Dominion Gov nt

A/ S—In addition to the above there it the further 
guarantee of the Commercial Union Atturance • 
Company Limited, whose Funds exceed 
$151,500,000 .■ :

Tie largest gaearal laiaraaia Oempia, I* the werli
(As st list December 1916

Capital Fully Subscribed 
Capital Paid Up 
Life Fund, and Special Trust

Funds..............................
Total Annual Income exceeds 
Total Funds exceed . .
Total Fire Losses Paid 
Deposit with Dominion Govern

ment ....

$1.000,000
$14.750.000

1.475.000
$2,566,130

144.290
$2.710.420

76.591.535
51.000.000

151,500.000
193.774,045

$5,248,690

$276,900

1.245.467

Applications for Agencies Solicited In Unrepresented District*.
Head Office : CANADIAN BRANCH

212-211 st. uses «mV, Montreal.COMMERCIAL UNION BUILDING,
W S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.J. McGREGOR, Manager.
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