MONT

B on the Co.,

On

Liver shire On \$10,0 Live Paul 01 nent cash Nort Nor

Pen

of L

0 and

0 of i

O'N rep Un

> Lo Lo

Me in

of

80

for

00

of

COMMERCIAL UNION

ASSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

The largest general insurance Company in the world (As at 31st December 1916)

Capital Fully Subscribed	\$14,750,000
Capital Paid Up	1,475,000
Life Fund, and Special Trust Funds,	76,591,535
Total Annual Income exceeds	51,000,000
Total Funds exceed	151,500,000
Total Fire Losses Paid	193,774,045
Deposit with Dominion Govern-	

INSURANCE COMPANY LIMITED of LONDON, England

(As at 51st December 1916)

Capital Fully Paid .	\$1,000,000
Fire Premiums 1916, Net	\$2,566,130 144,290
Total Income	\$2,710,420
Funds	\$5,248,690
Deposit with Dominion Gov'nt	\$276,900
N B - In addition to the above there is	the further

guarantee of the Commercial Union Assurance Company Limited, whose Funds exceed \$151,500,000

Applications for Agencies Solicited in Unrepresented Districts.

1,245,467

Head Office: CANADIAN BRANCH

UNION BUILDING, 232-236 ST. JAMES STREEY, Montreal. COMMERCIAL

J. McGREGOR, Manager.

W. S. JOPLING. Assistant Manager.

TORNADO

MARINE

The CONTINENTAL INSURANCE COMPANY

Capital Subscribed

ment

\$10,000,000

Assets exceed \$34,000,000

LOSSES PAID SINCE ORGANISATION \$96,023,875

AGENTS WANTED IN UNREPRESENTED DISTRICTS
HEAD OFFICE FOR CANADA:

17 ST. JOHN ST., MONTREAL

W. E. BALDWIN, Manager.

A BRITISH COMPANY

UNION INSURANCE SOCIETY OF CANTON, LIMITED

Established 1835

Head Office: HONGKONG

Assets over \$17,000,000

FIRE, MARINE AND AUTOMOBILE

Head Office for Canada, 36 TORONTO STREET, TORONTO

Manager for Canada, C. R. DRAYTON. General Agent Montreal, JOSEPH ROWAT.

C. R. G. JOHNSON, POIRIER & JENNINGS, INC. BROKERS INSURANCE AGENTS

ETNA INSURANCE CO. OF HARTFORD ST. PAUL FIRE & MARINE INS. CO

11 ST. SACRAMENT STREET MONTREAL, P.Q.